right to use the property for all other purposes not inconsistent with aside from the grantee’s limited interest remains 
with the grantor. (3-18-22)(        )

07. Limit of Director's Discretion. The Director may grant and renew all easements in all cases
except when the compensation will exceed twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) the limits as delegated by the 
Board exclusive of the value of timber and payment for any damage or impairment of rights to the remainder of the 
property. (3-18-22)(        )

08. Width of Easement. The width of any easement granted may not be less than eight (8) feet.

[...]

right to use the property for all other purposes not inconsistent with aside from the grantee’s limited interest remains 
with the grantor.  (3-18-22)(   ) 

07. Limit of Director's Discretion. The Director may grant and renew all easements in all cases 
except when the compensation will exceed twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) the limits as delegated by the 
Board exclusive of the value of timber and payment for any damage or impairment of rights to the remainder of the 
property.  (3-18-22)(   ) 

08. Width of Easement. The width of any easement granted may not be less than eight (8) feet.